
January/February 2020  
Mon, Jan 13, 4-6pm 

Perspectives on Ethics 
Yannik Thiem 

Columbia University 

Tue, Jan 14, 4-6pm 
Ethics of AI in Context:  

Zack Lipton 
Carnegie Mellon University 

Wed, Jan 15, 12:30-2pm 
Ethics@Noon 

Nikolas Kompridis 
Philosophy 

Wed, Jan 15, 4-5:30pm 
Ethics of AI in Context:  

Emerging Scholars 
Mohamed Abdalla 
University of Toronto 

Mon, Jan 20, 4-6pm 
Perspectives on Ethics 

Alia Al-Saji 
McGill University 

Tue, Jan 28, 4-6pm 
Ethics of AI in Context:  

Parisa Moosavi 
York University  

Wed, Jan 29, 12:30-2pm 
Ethics@Noon 

Josée Johnston & Shyon Baumann 
University of Toronto 

Wed, Jan 29, 4-5:30pm 
Ethics of AI in Context 

Emerging Scholars 
Vinyas Harish & Nuwan Perera 

University of Toronto 

Thu, Jan 30, 4:30-6pm 
Ethics of Pedagogy 

Michael Barnes 
University of Toronto 

Wed, Feb 5, 6-8pm 
Ethics in the City Films 

The Last Black Man  
in San Francisco (2019) 

Wed, Feb 12, 12:30-2pm 
Ethics@Noon 

Anna Su 
University of Toronto 

Wed, Feb 12, 4-5:30pm 
Ethics of AI in Context 

Emerging Scholars 
Suzanne Van Geuns 

University of Toronto 

Mon, Feb 24, 4-6pm 
Perspectives on Ethics 

Ashwini Vansanthakumar 
Queen’s University 

Tue, Feb 25, 4-6pm 
Ethics of AI in Context 

Ida Koivisto 
University of Helsinki 
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